	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  C > C0762A.18.10
	C0762A.18.10 (General Cable/Carol Brand)
		    Part Number:
            C0762A.18.10
		    Manufacturer:
            General Cable/Carol Brand
		    Description:
            SHIELDED 22AWG UL2464 4 COND
		    Category:
            Cables, Wires
		    Family:
            Multiple Conductor Cables
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 194.03000 (This price is for reference only)
		 C0762A.18.10 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    C0762A.18.10  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
1481WFL133 Hammond Manufacturing  WINDOW FRAMELESS 13.88X3.88"
1441-16 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 10X6X2" GREY
18P2121PP Hammond Manufacturing  STEEL INNER PANEL
1693380 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 3POS
1383-C-36 Pomona Electronics  BNC MALE/BNC MALE R/A RG58 36"
09457152503 Harting  RJI KABEL RJ45 2 X HAN3A 1 5M
M3CGK-3406J 3M  IDC CABLE - MKC34K/MC34G/MCS34K
M3AEK-3418J 3M  IDC CABLE - MSC34K/MC34G/MCE34K
A3RRA-2036G TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE-APR20A/ AE20G / APR20A
M113227 SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL DATA 300V 22AWG SLATE 500'
M3902 BK001 Alpha Wire  CBL 2COND 10AWG BLK 1000'
C4408.84.07 General Cable/Carol Brand  2C/22 SBC BURG CMX/CM 6CL/CTN
C2553.46.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  2C/16 26/30TC TRAFFIC LOOP
7057/19 VI001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 18AWG VIOLET 1000'
09620005024 Harting  CABLE GLAND 6.5-9.5MM PG11 METAL
HSTTA19-Y Panduit Corp  HEAT SHRINK ADH BLK 3/1 X 6"
HSTT25-QC Panduit Corp  HEAT SHRINK THIN CLR 1/4" X 25'
TTMS-4.8-8 TE Connectivity  HEATSHRINK 4.8MM ID
TA35-CBDWM080C0 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 8A 240VAC 60VDC
1110-F112-P1M1-3.5A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 3.5A 250VAC 50VDC
LVSP0005TX2 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE SURGE SUP 600VAC 5KA CART
FLNR200.X Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 200A 250V NON STD SLOW
HHR Cooper Bussmann  FUSE HOLDER BLADE 32V 20A
MFU1206FF05000P100 Vishay Beyschlag  FUSE 5.00A 63V 1206 VFAST SMD
BK/ATC-5 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 5A 32V TAN ATC
030102.5M Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 32V 1AG AGA 2.5A
031506.3MXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V SLO-BLO AXL 3AG 6.3A
3403.0013.24 Schurter Inc  FUSE OMF 250V 500MA
3061334 Phoenix Contact  FUSE 10.3X38MM
SL1011A500A Littelfuse Inc  GAS TUBE GDT 5KA 500V AXIAL
5.0SMLJ33CA-TP Micro Commercial Co  TVS DIODE 33VWM 53.3VC SMC
1KSMB150A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 128VWM 207VC SMD
3KP40A-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 40VWM 64.5VC P600
1.5KE30AHE3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 25.6VWM 41.4VC 1.5KE
SMCJ5660A/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 111VWM 179VC DO214AB
MXSMLJ24CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 24VWM 38.9VC DO214AB
MOV-07D471KTR Bourns Inc.  VARISTOR 423V 1.2KA DISC 7MM
V3.5MLA0805LNT Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 3.7V 40A 0805
VDRS10P150BSE Vishay BC Components  VARISTOR 240V 2.5KA DISC 13.5MM
ROV10H301K TE Connectivity  VARISTOR 270V 3.5KA DISC 10MM
	C0762A.18.10  keywords
	    	C0762A.18.10
	C0762A.18.10  General Cable/Carol Brand
	C0762A.18.10  pdf
	C0762A.18.10  datasheet
	C0762A.18.10  price
	C0762A.18.10  distributor
	electronic components C0762A.18.10
	C0762A.18.10  Cables, Wires
	C0762A.18.10  Multiple Conductor Cables
	C0762A.18.10  SHIELDED 22AWG UL2464 4 COND
	C0762A.18.10
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .